

मि. टी. आर. जे. मेसुरी (सं.)

Am J Gen Hosp

$$\frac{4007}{224225}$$

Agreement No- 09/mm/lsvy/mh/2024-25 ~~111155~~ (55)

$$\frac{47129}{58589} \div \frac{3911}{1}$$

15129. 3463681 219101. 6124 (4975) SUB-DIVISION

4007

492 5-55

29/11/1971

24.25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Dharmar to Dho bhatra Via ghoradei					
Agency:- Sanjay Pawar Infra Pvt. Ltd.					
Agg. No:- 09/mmgsvy/MBD/2024-25					
work start Date:- 06.02.2025					
Actual date of completion:- 08.09.2025					

Record Entry

NELL

16/12/25
J-C

Abstract of cost

(1). Box cutting

Excavation for road way in soil using manual means

Qty = 67.5 m³ (V.T.MB Page-47)

@ Rs. 95.96/m³ Rs. 6477.00

(2). GSB Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded - - do - -

Qty = 463.23 m³ (Page-47)

@ Rs. 2503.16/m³ Rs. 1159539.00

(3). Providing laying spreading and compacting WBM Gr. III - - do - -

Qty = 195.20 m³ (Page-47)

@ Rs. 4943.85/m³ Rs. 965400.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ wet mix macadam					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting graded stone					
Qty = 208.31 m ³				(Page-47)	
@ Rs. 3911.28/m ³				Rs. 8147.59 = 00	
⑤ Clearing and grubbing road land by manual means - do -					
Qty = 1.45 Ha				(Page-47)	
@ Rs. 72878/Ha				Rs. 105692 = 00	
⑥ Prime coat					
Providing and applying prime coat - - do -					
Qty = 4685.76 m ²				(Page-47)	
@ Rs. 49.58/m ²				Rs. 232320 = 00	
⑦ Tack coat					
Providing and applying tack coat - - do - -					
Qty = 1542.70 m ²					
@ Rs. 17.20/m ²				Rs. 265659 = 00	
⑧ Providing and laying Bituminous macadam - - do - -					
Qty = 760.64 m ³				(Page-48)	
@ Rs. 10080.64/m ³				Rs. 7667738 = 00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨. Tack coat					
Providing and applying tack coat - - do - -					
Qty = 15212.70 m ²					
@ Rs. 14.40/m ²					Rs. 219063 = ∞
⑩ Sd bc with waste plastic					
Providing and laying sd bc over Bm - - do - -					
Qty = 380.32 m ³ (Page-48)					
@ Rs. 12286.58/m ³					Rs. 4672833 = ∞
⑪ Dry lean cement concrete					
Qty = 31.13 m ³ (Page-48)					
@ Rs. 4103.50/m ³					Rs. 127731 = ∞
⑫ Construction of plain cement concrete - - do - -					
Qty = 392.95 m ³					
@ Rs. 7601.86/m ³					Rs. 2987157 = ∞
⑬ Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - do -					
Qty = 3055.31 m ³ (Page-48)					
@ Rs. 243.99/m ³					Rs. 745465 = ∞
⑭ Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic - - do - over BT					
Qty = 794 m ²					

Continuation p. 12151

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15). At edge of CC portion					
Qty = 164.40 m ²					(Page-49)
@ Rs. 912.59/m ²					Rs. 150030 = 00
(16) Providing and fixing Km stone					
Qty = 6 No.					(Page-49)
@ Rs. 2672.80/each					Rs. 16037 = 00
(i). 200m Stone Post					Rs. 13596 = 00
Qty = 18 No. @ Rs. 755.31					
(17). Retro-reflectored traffic sign					
(i). 600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty = 16 No.					(Page-49)
@ Rs. 4052.81/each					Rs. 64845 = 00
(ii) 600mm circular					
Qty = 26 No.					(Page-49)
@ Rs. 3967.36/each					Rs. 103151 = 00
(iii) 900mm octagon					
Qty = 2 No.					(Page-50)
@ Rs. 8001.91/each					Rs. 16004 = 00
(iv). 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty = 26 No.					(Page-50)
@ Rs. 3832.53/each					Rs. 99646 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18). Providing and fixing of typical mm ⁴ y informational sign board - - do - -					35
Qty = 3 No.					(Page - 50)
@ Rs. 10091.29/each					Rs. 30274 = 00
(19). Planting of tree and their maintenance for one year					
Qty = 241.00					(Page - 52)
@ Rs. 1217.23/each					Rs. 244663 = 00
					Rs. 21340223 = 00
Add 1% L.C.					Rs. 213402 = 00
Add 5% F.					Rs. 226000 = 00
Total					Rs. 21779625 = 00
Add 18% GST					Rs. 3920333 = 00
					Rs. 25699958 = 00
less 15.14% below (-)					Rs. 3890974 = 00
					Rs. 21808984 = 00
less previous Payment (-)					Rs. 21393360 = 00
					Rs. 415624 = 00
16/12/25 J.C.					
22/12/25 AG					
22/12/25 EL					